

LAC - 59/23

Ram Kishan Vs. Union Of India

13.04.2023

**Fresh reference has been received by way of
assignment. It be checked and registered.**

Present: Sh. Shiv Kumar, Counsel for the petitioner.

Heard. Perused.

Court notice to the parties be issued for 28.08.2023.

(Deepak Dabas)
ADJ-1(North)/Rohini Courts
Delhi/13.04.2023